T he Mini Scroll

Parashat Va’eschanan July 23 2021 - 14 Av 5781

Sefer Devarim 3:23 — 7:11
Artscroll Chumash Page 958 — 979

Friday ~ Erev Shabbat

Sunrise
Shacharit at JFC
Latest Shema
Latest Shacharit
Mincha at JFC

Followed by Kabbalat Shabbat

Preferred Candle Lighting
Repeat Shema After

Shabbat Day

Daf Yomi with R’ Rappaport-
Shacharit at JFC

Latest Shema

Earliest Mincha

Mishnayos with Michoel Shields
Derech Hashem- R’ Ben-Horin
Chassidic Gems- R’ Rappaport

Beit Midrash-style learning
Pirkei Avot —R’ Fink

Mincha
Shabbat ends at
Maariv

Sunday, July 25

Sunrise

Shacharit at JFC

Latest Shema

Latest Shacharit

Mincha and Maariv at JFC
Shema after

DY: Sukkah 16

6:02 am
6:45 am
9:37 am
10:50 am
6:45 pm

7:15 pm
9:14 pm

DY: Sukkah 17

8:00 am
8:15 am
9:38 am
1:51 pm

5:15 pm
5:15 pm
5:15 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm

7:15 pm
9:13 pm
9:13 pm

DY: Sukkah 18

6:03 am
8:00 am
9:38 am
10:50 am
8:05 pm
9:12 pm

A tremendous “Thank You!” to all
those who made Tisha B’Av in our
synagogue so special and meaningful,
including speakers, coordinators, stuff-
movers, and singers. May we merit
celebrating together in Jerusalem next
year!

Join the worldwide women’s initiative
promoting love and respect:

The Ahavat Yisrael Response
Following Kiddush, in the living room

We welcome our beloved and special guest
speaker

Rabbi Elyakim Milikowsky
“The When & Why of Shehechiyanu”
6:15 PM Shabbat Afternoon

This Sunday night! OSTT transforms into a
Sephardic paradise in our “Njght Out 0
Mporocco” event for young professionals.

Starts 8:30. Mincha/Maariv will be in the
living room.




Monday, July 26 DY: Sukkah 19

Sunrise
Shacharit at JFC
Latest Shema

Latest Shacharit
Mincha and Maariv at JFC

Shema after

Tuesday, July 27 DY:

Sunrise
Shacharit at JFC
Latest Shema

Latest Shacharit
Mincha and Maariv at JFC

Shema after

6:04 am
6:45 am
9:39 am
10:50 am
8:05 pm
9:11 pm

Sukkah 20

6:05 am
6:45 am
9:39 am
10:51 am
8:05 pm
9:10 pm

Wednesday, July 28 DY: Sukkah 21

Sunrise
Shacharit at JFC
Latest Shema

Latest Shacharit
Mincha and Maariv at JFC

Shema after

6:06 am
6:45 am
9:40 am
10:51 am
8:05 pm
9:09 pm

Thursday, July 29 DY: Sukkah 22

Sunrise
Shacharit at JFC

Latest Shema

Latest Shacharit
Mincha and Maariv at JFC

Shema after

Shaya Milikowsky
Rabbi
Ariel Ben-Horin
Outreach Rabbi
Zachary Mannes

president@osttolney.org
President

Joe Gautieri

miniscroll@osttolney.org

Mini Scroll Editor

http://7www.osttolney.org

6:07 am
6:45 am

9:40 am

10:51 am

8:05 pm
9:08 pm

On-Line Class Schedule

Fri., 7/23: 7:45 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport
9 am — Chumash Class with Rabbi Milikowsky

Sun., 7/25: 7:00 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport
8:50 am — Gemara Chagiga with Rabbi Ben-Horin

Mon., 7/26: 7:45 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport
10 am — Chumash Class with Rabbi Milikowsky

Tues., 7/27: 7:45 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport
9 am — Gemara Sanhedrin with Rabbi Milikowsky

Wed., 7/28: 7:45 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport

Thur., 7/29: 7:45 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport
9 am — Gemara Sanhedrin with Rabbi Milikowsky

To Join a Class, Go To: https://zoom.us/j/3013281834
Password 18320




