## The Mini Scroll



# $O_{L}S_{N} \xrightarrow{F} Y$

#### Parashat Va'eschanan

#### July 23 2021 - 14 Av 5781

#### Sefer Devarim 3:23 – 7:11 Artscroll Chumash Page 958 – 979

Friday ~ Erev Shabbat	DY: Sukkah 16
Sunrise	6:02 am
Shacharit at JFC	6:45 am
Latest Shema	9:37 am
Latest Shacharit	10:50 am
Mincha at JFC Followed by Kabbalat Shabbat	6:45 pm
Preferred Candle Lighting	7:15 pm
Repeat Shema After	9:14 pm

Shabbat Day	DY: Sukkah 17
Daf Yomi with R' Rappaport-	8:00 am
Shacharit at JFC	8:15 am
Latest Shema	9:38 am
Earliest Mincha	1:51 pm
Mishnayos with Michoel Shields	5:15 pm
Derech Hashem - R' Ben-Horin	5:15 pm
Chassidic Gems - R' Rappaport	5:15 pm
Beit Midrash-style learning	6:00 pm
Pirkei Avot – R' Fink	6:00 pm
Mincha	7:15 pm
Shabbat ends at	9:13 pm
Maariv	9:13 pm

Sunday, July 25

DY: Sukkah 18

Sunrise	
Shacharit at JFC	
Latest Shema	
Latest Shacharit	
Mincha and Maariv at JFC	
Shema after	

8:00 am 9:38 am 10:50 am 8:05 pm 9:12 pm

6:03 am

A tremendous "Thank You!" to all those who made Tisha B'Av in our synagogue so special and meaningful, including speakers, coordinators, stuffmovers, and singers. May we merit *celebrating* together in Jerusalem next year!

Join the worldwide women's initiative promoting love and respect:

**The Ahavat Yisrael Response** 

Following Kiddush, in the living room

We welcome our beloved and special guest speaker

### Rabbi Elyakim Milikowsky

"The When & Why of Shehechiyanu"

6:15 PM Shabbat Afternoon

This Sunday night! OSTT transforms into a Sephardic paradise in our "Night Out in Morocco" event for young professionals.

Starts 8:30. Mincha/Maariv will be in the living room.

Monday, July 26	DY: Sukkah 19	
Sunrise	6:04 am	
Shacharit at JFC	6:45 am	
Latest Shema	9:39 am	
Latest Shacharit	10:50 am	
Mincha and Maariv at JFC	8:05 pm	
Shema after	9:11 pm	
Tuesday, July 27	DY: Sukkah 20	
Sunrise	6:05 am	
Shacharit at JFC	6:45 am	
Latest Shema	9:39 am	
Latest Shacharit	10:51 am	
Mincha and Maariv at JFC	8:05 pm	
Shema after	9:10 pm	
Wednesday, July 28	DY: Sukkah 21	
Sunrise	6:06 am	
Shacharit at JFC	6:45 am	
Latest Shema	9:40 am	
Latest Shacharit	10:51 am	
Mincha and Maariv at JFC	8:05 pm	
Shema after	9:09 pm	
Thursday, July 29	DY: Sukkah 22	
Sunrise	6:07 am	
Shacharit at JFC	6:45 am	
Latest Shema	9:40 am	
Latest Shacharit	10:51 am	
Mincha and Maariv at JFC Shema after	<mark>8:05 pm</mark> 9:08 pm	
Shellia altei	7.06 pm	
Shaya Milikowsky Rabbi		
Ariel Ben <i>-</i> Hori	n	
Outreach Rabbi	1	
Zachary Manne	S	
president@osttolney.or		
president@osttoiney.org <b>President</b>		
Joe Gautieri		
miniscroll@osttolney.org Mini Scroll Editor		
http://www.osttolney.org		

#### On-Line Class Schedule

Fri., 7/23: 7:45 am – Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport 9 am – Chumash Class with Rabbi Milikowsky

Sun., 7/25: 7:00 am – Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport 8:50 am – Gemara Chagiga with Rabbi Ben-Horin

Mon., 7/26: 7:45 am – Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport 10 am – Chumash Class with Rabbi Milikowsky

Tues., 7/27: 7:45 am – Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport 9 am – Gemara Sanhedrin with Rabbi Milikowsky

Wed., 7/28: 7:45 am – Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport

Thur., 7/29: 7:45 am – Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport 9 am – Gemara Sanhedrin with Rabbi Milikowsky

To Join a Class, Go To: https://zoom.us/j/3013281834 Password 18320